
Manager 
Gas Transporation Allocation 

Joseph Calabrese
Joseph.Calabrese2@nationalgrid.com

(516) 545‐6120

Manager  
ESCO Billing 

Josh Pasquariello
Josh.Pasquariello@nationalgrid.com

(315) 399‐7411

Director 
Gas Planning
Liz Arangio

Elizabeth.Arangio@nationalgrid.com

 Upstate NY
Jurisdiction Team ‐

All contact through RightNow System ‐ 
https://esco.custhelp.com/app/utils/login_form/redirect/ask

 
ESCO Billing Contacts:

Sr. Analyst ‐ Gwyn Whalen
Sr. Analyst ‐ Andrea Grecco

Associate Analyst ‐ Lacey Marden

Lead Analyst – Upstate NY
Nancy Andrews

Nancy.Andrews@nationalgrid.com

Director 
Billing Operations
Charles Florczyk

Charles.Florczyk@nationalgrid.com

Upstate NY Retail Access Program  ‐ Customer Choice Contacts

Sr. Analyst – Upstate NY
Catherine Wunsch

Catherine.Wunsch@nationalgrid.com

Sr. Analyst – Upstate NY
Jenn Coulon

Jennifer.Coulon@nationalgrid.com
Cell (516) 317‐2410

Sr. Analyst – Upstate NY
Donna Laura

Donna.Laura@nationalgrid.com

Upstate NY ‐ Customer Choice Gas TransportationUpstate NY ‐ Customer Choice Supplier Services ‐ ESCO Billing & Credit


